

① Providing and Fixing of Working Bench Work --
Vide T.M.B. P.N. (18) item (1)
Qty = 10 Nos.
② Rs 3857.92 / Each = Rs 38579.20

② Construction of Reference Pillar --
Vide T.M.B. P.N. (18) item (2)
Qty = 5 Nos.
③ Rs 1856.20 / Each = Rs 9281.00

③ Clearing and Grubbing Road Land --
Vide T.M.B. P.N. (18) item (3) Qty = 0.614 Hect
Vide T.M.B. P.N. (24) item 1/2 Qty = 0.0227 Hect
T. Qty = 0.6370 Hect
④ Rs 51137.38 / Hect = Rs 32576.51

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(51/27) Half brick Circular tree guard...					
Vide T.M.B. P.N. (39) item 2/27					
Qty = 44 Nos.					
② Rs 1566.34/Each = Rs 68918.96					
(52/26) Planting of tree and their Maintenance for 1 year					
Vide T.M.B. P.N. (42) item 1/26					
Qty = 44 Nos.					
③ Rs 820.42/Each = Rs 36098.48					
Total = Rs 14009938.94					
Add 12% GST & 1% L.C. = Rs 1821292.06					
Add Seigniorage Fee = Rs 202060.40					
Total = Rs 16033291.40					
Less 5.20% Below = Rs (-) 833731.15					
Total = Rs 15199560.25					
Say Rs 15199560.00					
Less Previous Payments Rs (-) 8468901.00					
Net Total = Rs 6730659.00					
25/07/22 J.E.					
25/07/22 A.E.					
25/08/22					

Continuation